2022 AusCyling Elite, J19 & Para Track
CYCLING Championships - Queensland

Date: 23rd - 26th February, 2022 Anna Meares Velodrome

Event 24: JM19 Individual Pursuit Qualifying

12 Laps 3000m Winners to Q/F Loser to B Final - Result
1. 77 Noah BLANNIN (Gold Coast CC | QAS) 3:24.925
Lap 1 21.508 21.508 (1)
Lap 2 16.491 37.999 2)
Lap 3 16.405 54.404 2)
Lap 4 16.568 1:10.973 2)
Lap 5 16.573 1:27.546 2)
Lap 6 16.565 1:44.111 (1)
Lap 7 16.716 2:00.827 (1)
Lap 8 16.592 2:17.420 (1)
Lap 9 16.574 2:33.995 (1)
Lap 10 16.686 2:50.681 (1)
Lap 11 17.058 3:07.739 (1)
Lap 12 17.185 3:24.925 (1)
2. 83 Jarleth WHITTAKER (Team Scody p/b Balmoral CC) 3:32.585 +7.66
Lap 1 21.622 21.622 2)
Lap 2 15.886 37.508 (1)
Lap 3 16.234 53.743 (1
Lap 4 16.630 1:10.373 (1)
Lap 5 16.875 1:27.249 (1)
Lap 6 17.243 1:44.493 2)
Lap 7 17.615 2:02.109 2)
Lap 8 17.843 2:19.952 2)
Lap 9 18.048 2:38.001 )
Lap 10 18.248 2:56.249 2)
Lap 11 18.215 3:14.465 2)
Lap 12 18.119 3:32.585 2)
3. 80 Mackenzie WRIGHT (Rockhampton CC) 3:36.817 +11.89
Lap 1 23.082 23.082 4)
Lap 2 17.496 40.578 3)
Lap 3 17.024 57.602 3)
Lap 4 17.013 1:14.616 3)
Lap 5 17.616 1:32.232 3)
Lap 6 17.529 1:49.762 3)
Lap 7 17.830 2:07.592 3)
Lap 8 17.991 2:25.583 3)
Lap 9 17.807 2:43.391 3)
Lap 10 17.871 3:01.262 3)
Lap 11 17.792 3:19.055 3)
Lap 12 17.761 3:36.817 3)
4. 39 Kyle WILLIS (Moreton Bay CC | QAS) 3:42.237 +17.31
Lap 1 24.048 24.048 5)
Lap 2 17.498 41.546 5)
Lap 3 17.316 58.863 4)
Lap 4 17.376 1:16.239 4)
Lap 5 17.496 1:33.735 4)
Lap 6 17.606 1:51.341 4)
Lap 7 17.935 2:09.276 4)
Lap 8 36.749 2:46.026 (6)
Lap 10 18.890 3:04.917 4
Lap 11 18.738 3:23.655 4)
Lap 12 18.582 3:42.237 4)
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2022 AusCyling Elite, J19 & Para Track
CYCLING Championships - Queensland

Date: 23rd - 26th February, 2022 Anna Meares Velodrome

Event 24: JM19 Individual Pursuit Qualifying (continued)

12 Laps 3000m Winners to Q/F Loser to B Final - Result

5. 71 Juan Carlos CAMPOMANES (Balmoral CC) 3:57.955 +33.03
Lap 1 24.520 24.520 (6)
Lap 2 19.578 44.098 (6)
Lap 3 19.482 1:03.581 (6)
Lap 4 19.301 1:22.882 (6)
Lap 5 19.227 1:42.110 (6)
Lap 6 18.836 2:00.947 (6)
Lap 7 18.997 2:19.944 (6)
Lap 8 19.165 2:39.109 5)
Lap 9 19.396 2:58.505 ®)
Lap 10 19.636 3:18.142 (6)
Lap 11 19.981 3:38.123 5)
Lap 12 19.832 3:57.955 5)

6. 78 Jared BRANDON (Rockhampton CC) 3:59.780 +34.85
Lap 1 23.012 23.012 3)
Lap 2 18.187 41.200 4)
Lap 3 18.845 1:00.045 ®)
Lap 4 19.009 1:19.055 )
Lap 5 18.486 1:37.542 5)
Lap 6 19.047 1:56.590 ®)
Lap 7 19.637 2:16.227 5)
Lap 8 20.147 2:36.374 4)
Lap 9 20.535 2:56.910 4)
Lap 10 20.845 3:17.755 5)
Lap 11 20.930 3:38.685 (6)
Lap 12 21.095 3:59.780 (6)

7. 21 Nathan GLARVEY (Balmoral CC) 4:03.403 +38.47
Lap 1 25.022 25.022 7
Lap 2 19.221 44.244 @)
Lap 3 19.673 1:03.918 @)
Lap 4 40.026 1:43.944 @)
Lap 5 19.609 2:03.553 @)
Lap 6 19.660 2:23.214 @)
Lap 7 19.796 2:43.010 @)
Lap 8 19.808 3:02.819 @)
Lap 10 20.057 3:22.876 (7
Lap 11 20.204 3:43.081 @)
Lap 12 20.322 4:03.403 @)
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